
Week 3

SUMMER SCHOOL
HOLIDAY PROGRAM

Week 1 Week 2 Week 4

Mon 6th Jan
Team Building | Bootcamp | T-ball |

parkour | Paint by Numbers

Tue 7th Jan
Team Building | Ten Pin Bowling |

Relay races | Yoga 

Wed 8th Jan
Team Building 

Gymnastics Workshop | Cricket |
T-ball | Disco | Meditation

Thu 9th Jan
Team Building | Basketball | Futsal |

Trivia | Minute to win it | Bull rush

Fri 10th Jan
Team Building | Boxing | Ultimate

Frisbee | Cooking | Paint by numbers

Ages: Kinder - Year 6

Time: 8am - 5.30pm

Cost: $60 per day 

Please bring a water bottle and hat plus morning, afternoon tea and lunch. Must wear enclosed footwear. $10 extra
for ten pin bowling 

Contact us : PCYC Orange | 2-10 Seymour st Orange | 63602249 | orange@pcycnsw.org.au 

Mon 20th Jan
Team Building | Bootcamp | T-ball |

Parkour | Paint by Numbers

Tue 21st Jan
Team Building | Ten Pin Bowling |

Relay races | Yoga 

Wed 22nd Jan
Team Building 

Gymnastics Workshop | Cricket |
T-ball | Disco | Meditation

Thu 23rd Jan
Team Building | Basketball | Futsal |

Trivia | Minute to win it | Bull rush

Fri 24th Jan
Team Building | Boxing | Ultimate

Frisbee | Cooking | Paint by numbers

Mon 13th Jan
Team Building | Acro | Pickelball |

Futsal | Basketball

Tue 14th Jan
Team Building | Ten Pin Bowling |

Multi-sports | Kickball

Wed 15th Jan
Team Building | Bootcamp |

Gymnastics | Parkour

Thu 16th Jan
Team Building | Creative drawing |

Relay races | Pacman

Fri 17th Jan
Team Building | Bingo | Cricket |

Dodgeball | Laser tag

Mon 27th Jan
Closed public holiday

Tue 28th Jan
Team Building | Ten Pin Bowling |

Multi-sports | Kickball

Wed 29th Jan
Team Building | Bootcamp |

Gymnastics | Parkour

Thu 30th Jan
Team Building | Creative drawing |

Relay races | Pacman

Fri 31st Jan
Team Building | Bingo | Cricket |

Dodgeball | Laser tag


